Position

Chief Engineer

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Total Wages

$92,732

$76,877

$75,124

$62,611

$60,920

$35,938

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$16,616
$17,769
$23,543

$9,969

$17,701



