Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Engineer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$92,732	\$0
Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$76,877	\$16,616
Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$75,124	\$17,769
Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$62,611	\$23,543
Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$60,920	\$9,969
Maintenance Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	Plant Maintenance	\$35,938	\$17,701